Loadlimiter 63M
A-Type Distribution Boards
Outgoing Single Pole Ways Product Code
6 DA06M
9 DA09M
12 DA12M
15 DA15M
18 DA18M
22 DA22M
Distribution Board
Distribution Boards and Service Centres
Modular Single Pole Ways Product Code
8 DAS08X
11 DAS11X
14 DAS14X
17 DAS17X
20 DAS20X
24 DAS24X
Service Centres
Stacking Kits Product Code
Stacking kit for 270mm width  DAXSK08
Stacking Kit for 323mm width  DAXSK11

100 time delay 100 2 MES100/100/2A
Double Pole RCCB
Incoming Devices
Current
Rating (A)
C Type
Product Code
DType
Product Code
1 MT1PC01A -
6 MT1PC06A MT1PD06A
B Type
Product Code
-
MT1PB06A
10 MT1PB10A MT1PC10A MT1PD10A
16 MT1PB16A MT1PC16A MT1PD16A
20 MT1PB20A MT1PC20A MT1PD20A
25 MT1PB25A MT1PC25A MT1PD25A
32 MT1PB32A MT1PC32A MT1PD32A
40 MT1PB40A MT1PC40A MT1PD40A
50 MT1PB50A MT1PC50A MT1PD50A
63 MT1PB63A MT1PC63A MT1PD63A
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 MR1PTB0630A MR1PTC0630A
10 30 MR1PTB1030A MR1PTC1030A
16 30 MR1PTB1630A MR1PTC1630A
20 30 MR1PTB2030A MR1PTC2030A
32 30 MR1PTB0320A MR1PTC3230A
40 30 MR1PTB4030A MR1PTC4030A
6 100 - MR1PTC06100A
10 100 - MR1PTC10100A
16 100 - MR1PTC16100A
20 100 - MR1PTC20100A
32 100 - MR1PTC32100A
40 100 - MR1PTC40100A
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 MR2PTB0630A MR2PTC0630A
10 30 MR2PTB1030A MR2PTC1030A
16 30 MR2PTB1630A MR2PTC1630A
20 30 MR2PTB2030A MR2PTC2030A
32 30 MR2PTB0320A MR2PTC3230A
40 30 MR2PTB4030A MR2PTC4030A
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 MAR1PB0630A MAR1PC0630A
10 30 MAR1PB1030A MAR1PC1030A
16 30 MAR1PB1630A MAR1PC1630A
20 30 MAR1PB2030A MAR1PC2030A
32 30 MAR1PB3230A MAR1PC3230A
40 30 MAR1PB4030A MAR1PC4030A
Accessories Product Code
240V AC shunt trip for MCB MST*
Auxiliary contact for MCB MAUX*
Alarm contact for MCB MAL*